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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 30

 1,940 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 147 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,123 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,115 

 1,299 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 265 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 DARSMAK GOSALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIL KARIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED REHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MADEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ATHANASOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GELTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,585 

Unrecorded  530 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 34

 9,838 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 524 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 33 FEDERAL

 109 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,504 

(33)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,471 

 6,365 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,300 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO ANTONIO ANDINO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRI VIARAPETRIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IBRAHIM TAHIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY VIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA N. KOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA PERAHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN YAH LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIM SADIQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURO VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILI MELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PARENTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VARTHOLOMEUS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 34

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HALIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAMEAL HUSSAIN IFRIKHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKI MINAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND P. SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 26 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSEMARY ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALEA WUFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 60 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINICIO PAREDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASMINE BHANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,811 

Unrecorded  2,660 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 35

 10,630 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 648 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 18 FEDERAL

 133 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,429 

(18)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,411 

 8,120 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 791 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANDRA STEWART-COUSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASAPH SHIMONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EUGENE LYUBINSKIY (WRITE-IN)

 3 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY VALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROLDAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIOR SHIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA R. SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETHA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY EPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON AQUINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKOUFIS JAMESSKOUFI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYMINTON CAI (WRITE-IN)

 5 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO J. LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,986 

Unrecorded  2,425 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 39

 12,349 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 660 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 58 FEDERAL

 138 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,205 

(58)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,147 

 8,160 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,901 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADI AMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA BACMYNSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE MAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SAX (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRENDAN SAXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BUSTAMUNTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CHELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA SCALERA (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MERCADO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GODOFREDO MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONG QI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILDA JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIDRO SURIEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACIEL CUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIEANNE YANEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Assembly District 39

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL PARENTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MING LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRNA LITTLEWORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NUALA NARANJO-O'DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR MULLAH MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DIMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL RENDEROZ (WRITE-IN)

 25 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CARRASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE J PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLEY BRUNDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALEA WUFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 79 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO J. LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER TUTIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,251 

Unrecorded  2,896 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 34,757 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,979 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 117 FEDERAL

 408 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,261 

(117)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  37,144 

 23,944 JESSICA RAMOS (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,257 JESSICA RAMOS (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADI AMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRA STEWART-COUSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA BACMYNSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO ANTONIO ANDINO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASAPH SHIMONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE MAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SAX (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRENDAN SAXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JEOVANNY BUSTAMUNTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARSMAK GOSALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANILOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESI CHELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 3 DESI CUELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA SCALERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMITRI VIARAPETRIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MERCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EUGENE LYUBINSKIY (WRITE-IN)

 5 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX MANSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 FERNANDO FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GODOFREDO MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONG QI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY VALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROLDAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILDA JARA (WRITE-IN)

 4 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IBRAHIM TAHIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN HAQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIDRO SURIEL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACIEL CUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MONGELUZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIL KARIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED REHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEINGARTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY VIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA N. KOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA PERAHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 6 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CHUN YAH LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIEANNE YANEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIM SADIQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA FLORES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 LAURO VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILI MELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIOR SHIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA R. SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIOS KAFANTARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL PARENTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VARTHOLOMEUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MING LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HALIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRNA LITTLEWORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAMEAL HUSSAIN IFRIKHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 NELSON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETHA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MADEJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKI MINAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NUALA NARANJO-O'DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR MULLAH MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ATHANASOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DIMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL RENDEROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY EPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND P. SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 51 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CARRASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSEMARY ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE J PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (13th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:08:49PM

Total for State Senator (13th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 SHANNON AQUINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLEY BRUNDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKOUFIS JAMESSKOUFI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART GELTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYED ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYMINTON CAI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TALEA WUFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 7 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 178 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINICIO PAREDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 VITO J. LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER TUTIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASMINE BHANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,633 

Unrecorded  8,511 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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